Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

STW Recordpogingen

Sinbad (BEL) 26-07-2022

Overzicht op namen

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Korte baan (25m)

KVzP / PROVB / BEL

638

639

511
194

510
640

663

629
634
641

452
451
11

590

441

Antunes Lucas

Antunes Lyna

Bahloula Nael

Beauthier Killian

Bollu Luca

Demaj Valdrim

Dulin Vladyslav

Gansemans Kessy
Guendouz Anas

Karkour Rayan

Nell Maja
Nell Noah

Pigeon Kelly

Puccio Alessio

Roobaert Jurre
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50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
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400 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
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100 wisselslag

200 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag

400 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
200 rugslag

200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag
200 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag
100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

200 vlinderslag

400 wisselslag

1:05.74 S

2:36.04 S

1:04.06 S
4:53.85S

1:03.48 S
2:12.47 S

2:1455S

1:22.09 S
3:15.66 S
2:14.83 S
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2:19.47 S

5:06.78 S



